Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JId "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP HX 5881

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP HX 5881

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 277000389 Cpok mocTaski ot 19 fHeit b T DIRECTZSUPFORT-
2 215066560 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHelt Hex. Screw M6 x 65 1
3 213200002 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 mHew Flat Washer 8 mm 4
4 212000002 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHelt Elastic Stop Nut M8 8
5 277000017 Cpok mocTaskx ot 19 JHeir Capt ol CABLE SUFPPORT: 1
6 277000162 Cpox nocraBku oT 19 fHel Thrust Support 1
7 215665060 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHewn Hex. Screw M6 x 50 2
8 213200001 Cpox nocraBku oT 19 fHel Washer 6 mm 4
9 212000001 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHeit Elastic Stop Nut M6 1
10 277000021 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 fxeit SRS TIGE DIR. “ARM-STEM 1
11 291000414 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 35 AHen SPACER 4
12 215684060 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M8 x 40 4
13 213200011 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHelt Flat Washer 8§ mm 4
14 277000369 Cpox nocTtaBku 0T 19 mHewH Ball Joint 1
15 277000375400 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHeit 'SF%E;:RDIII{I{ECTION *STEM- 1
16 277000029 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 fHeit LEVIER EN L *LEVER-L 1
17 277000510 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel PALIER BRAS *THRUST-ARM 1
18 210000005 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 gHen Hex. Screw M6 x 25 2
19 277000214 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 gHei Throttle Handle 1
20 210000004 Cpox noctaBku 0T 19 mHew Hex. Screw M6 x 20 2
21 277000305 Cpoxk mmocTaBku oT 19 gHei Handle Bar 1
22 277000142 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHen gﬁ]ﬂipDIRECTION*STEERING 1
23 215685060 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M8 x 50 4
24 215663560 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHeit Hex. Screw M6 x 35 2
25 277000030 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 fxeit DEs ACCELERATICABLE- 1
26 277000285 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHelt Throttle Handle Housing 1
27 295500112 Cpok mocTasku ot 19 mrei ﬁi‘lﬂzgﬂf;g{“’[agema)' 1
28 213200007 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 gHelt Flat Washer 6 mm 9
29 211000031 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M6 x 45 2
30 XXX Cpox nocTaBku oT 21 fHS He nocraBnsercs 2
31 277000205 Cpox noctaBku 0T 19 mHewn Grip Cap (Magenta) 2
32 277000500 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHel g?ggﬁ}gg UIDON *COVER- 1
33 277000187 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHew MOUSSE SUP. *FOAM-TOP 1
34 211000036 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH SCREW-FORMING HEX.HD. 2
35 293750002 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHen TIE-RAP 130MM 1
36 213200004 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 19 mHei Flat Washer 5 mm 4




. SCREW-TRI.PLASK
37 211000021 Cpok nocTraBku 0T 25 fHen PAN.HD.PHIL.
38 211000037 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHeMH SCREW-PLASTITE PAN HD.PH
. CABLE DIRECTION*CABLE-
39 277000051 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 nHew STEERING
40 277000153 CpoK nocTaBKH OT 25 fHEeH JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT
41 277000174 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHewn ROTULE *JOINT
42 212100005 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 gHen NUT-HEXAGONAL
43 277000466 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 AHen BOOT-SMALL
44 277000473 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 gHen BOOT-LARGE
45 277000167 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHen BOUTON AJUST. *KNOB-AJUST.
46 211000022 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 gHeR SCREW-HEX.CAP SPECIAL
47 277000279 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 AHen LOCK-TAB
48 277000501 Cpoxk mocTaBku ot 19 gHeit PLAQUE NOIRE *PLATE-BLACK
49 293550010 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 27 gHen GREASE-SYNTH.
50 277000052 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHen Cromop Tpoca
51 277000381 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 AHel PIN
52 277000055 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 gHen DEMI-BAGUE *HALF-RING
. RONDELLE CAOUT.*WASHER-
53 211100009 CpoK nocTaBKY OT 25 fHen RUBBER
54 210000006 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 gHen Hex. Screw M6 x 30
. PLAQUE RETENUE *PLATE-
55 277000219 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHei RETAINER
56 211000032 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHewn Tapping Screw
. SCREW-SET SOCKET
57 206361260 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 35 gHeH DIN.914A2
58 277000036 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 nHei ]3“5H ;andle Housing. Includes
59 232561600 B Hamyun NUT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985-A2




